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Women / 7 / Middle
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Porsche Trinidad7103
San Mateo

9.500 9.400 9.6259.750 38.275
5T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Stoffel7051
GymStars Stockton

9.350 9.625 9.6009.575 38.150
8T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Lily Vanvilay7062
Head Over Heels

9.625 9.725 9.5259.100 37.975
1 1 7T 4T 3 

3 

Alexia Lau7100
San Mateo

9.475 9.375 9.4009.550 37.800
7 5 4 10 4 

4 

Natalia Nagata7095
San Mateo

9.525 9.075 9.5259.600 37.725
4 9T 2 4T 5 

5 

Devin Nuckles7098
San Mateo

9.550 9.425 9.4758.925 37.375
3 3 10 6T 6 

6 

Mikaela-Rose Martinez7053
GymStars Stockton

9.500 9.225 9.4508.850 37.025
5T 6 11T 9 7 

7 

Samantha Quitasol7022
Champion

9.325 8.900 9.4759.100 36.800
10T 11 7T 6T 8 

8 

Naomi Wagner7122
Twisters

9.325 9.175 9.1759.050 36.725
10T 7* 9 12* 9T

9T

Ayleen Aluy7139
USA Elite

9.175 9.175 9.1759.200 36.725
13 7* 6 12* 9T

9T

Julienne Templeman7024
Champion

9.350 8.600 9.5508.850 36.350
8T 12 11T 3 11 

11 

Emily Sheneman7023
Champion

8.850 8.125 9.2759.250 35.500
16 15 5 11 12 

12 

Kenna Montgomery7111
Thrive

9.150 8.425 9.1758.475 35.225
14 14 14 12T 13 

13 

Emma Phetchamphone7132
USA Elite

9.225 7.900 9.1758.575 34.875
12 16 13 12T 14 

14 

Quincy Purdy7073
High Sierra

9.075 8.550 8.5008.250 34.375
15 13 15 16 15 

15 

Helen Yin7099
San Mateo

9.600 9.075 9.4750.000 28.150
2 9T 16 6T 16 

16 
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